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Women / GN / GA GROUP 1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Juniper Smith399
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 9.800 9.4509.450 38.000
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

London Jones188
Bay City

8.850 9.550 9.4009.050 36.850
3 2 4 4 2 

2 

Sadie Bowlin239
Gym World FM

9.100 8.750 9.5009.300 36.650
2 4 2T 1 3T

3T

Kiran Armstrong401
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 9.400 9.4509.000 36.650
4 3 5T 2T 3T

3T

Ciana Grooms186
Bay City

8.550 8.700 9.3009.000 35.550
5 5 5T 5 5 

5 

Holly Thompson187
Bay City

8.200 7.900 8.6009.300 34.000
6 6 2T 6 6 

6 
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Women / GN / GA GROUP 2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Hingson236
Gym World FM

9.250 9.400 9.1509.750 37.550
3 5T 1 8 1 

1 

Vanessa Buenano235
Gym World FM

9.300 9.700 9.2509.200 37.450
1T 1 7T 6 2T

2T

Briley Seys396
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 9.400 9.3009.650 37.450
6T 5T 2T 3T 2T

2T

Delaney McBride185
Bay City

9.050 9.550 9.3009.200 37.100
8 2 7T 3T 4T

4T

Bryanna Do398
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 9.450 9.1009.400 37.100
5 3T 6 9 4T

4T

Lily Mejia237
Gym World FM

9.200 8.900 9.3009.600 37.000
4 9 4 3T 6 

6 

Aubree Leatherwood238
Gym World FM

8.800 9.150 9.3509.650 36.950
10 8 2T 1T 7 

7 

Peyton Diana184
Bay City

8.700 9.450 9.2009.500 36.850
11 3T 5 7 8 

8 

Cayla Dye182
Bay City

9.000 9.250 9.3508.900 36.500
9 7 10 1T 9 

9 

Valery Pestana397
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 8.800 8.9509.150 36.200
1T 10 9 11 10 

10 

Izabella Cintron183
Bay City

9.100 8.200 9.0008.800 35.100
6T 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / GN / GA GROUP3
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Eckhart394
Tampa Gymnastics

9.450 9.000 9.5509.350 37.350
1 4T 2 2 1 

1 

Kianna Dell395
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 9.300 9.2509.450 36.900
4T 1 1 4 2T

2T

Abigail Anderson233
Gym World FM

9.350 9.100 9.3509.100 36.900
2T 3 4 3 2T

2T

Isabella Hobt234
Gym World FM

9.350 9.000 9.6008.800 36.750
2T 4T 5 1 4 

4 

Kalina Dell393
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 8.500 9.1509.250 35.800
4T 6 3 5T 5 

5 

Vivianne Mehner181
Bay City

8.650 9.250 9.1508.500 35.550
6 2 6 5T 6 

6 
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Women / GN / GA GROUP 4
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Veronica Knowles405
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 9.200 9.0509.400 36.800
1T 2T 1 4 1 

1 

Allesandra Valle196
Bay City

9.150 9.200 9.4508.600 36.400
1T 2T 3 2T 2 

2 

Peyton Kallas245
Gym World FM

8.700 9.300 9.5008.000 35.500
4 1 6 1 3 

3 

Makenna Lumley361
Sky

8.750 8.600 9.4508.050 34.850
3 4 5 2T 4 

4 

Roxy Coughlin363
Sky

8.600 8.100 8.7008.200 33.600
5 6 4 5 5 

5 

Emma Fernandez195
Bay City

8.550 8.000 8.0508.700 33.300
6 7 2 7 6 

6 

Brooke Miller362
Sky

8.450 8.200 8.4507.500 32.600
7 5 7 6 7 

7 
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Women / GN / GA GROUP 5
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Orlandini241
Gym World FM

9.450 9.100 9.3509.250 37.150
1 2 3 2 1 

1 

Lillian Glasser243
Gym World FM

9.350 9.000 9.4509.000 36.800
2 3 4 1 2 

2 

Emma Stalbaum194
Bay City

8.750 9.200 9.1009.400 36.450
5 1 1 4 3 

3 

Londyn Goldsberry-Simpson244
Gym World FM

8.800 8.500 9.2509.350 35.900
3T 4 2 3 4 

4 

Alyssa Allen360
Sky

8.800 8.400 8.9008.200 34.300
3T 5T 8 5T 5 

5 

Savannah Snyder358
Sky

8.300 8.400 8.9008.600 34.200
8 5T 5 5T 6 

6 

Sydney Jackson359
Sky

8.550 8.100 8.3508.500 33.500
6 7T 6 7 7 

7 

Sydney Goff193
Bay City

8.450 8.100 8.0508.300 32.900
7 7T 7 8 8 

8 
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Women / GN / GA GROUP 6
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Coloret403
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 8.800 9.5009.600 37.200
1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Natalia Lopez404
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 9.000 9.4009.300 36.800
3 2 2T 2 2 

2 

Sadie Hallums189
Bay City

9.200 9.300 9.0508.650 36.200
2 1 6 6 3 

3 

Meghan Mahlan190
Bay City

9.000 8.800 9.1009.100 36.000
5 3T 4 5 4 

4 

Sydney Harkey191
Bay City

8.800 8.400 9.2009.300 35.700
7 5T 2T 4 5 

5 

Karmindy Shafer240
Gym World FM

8.900 8.400 9.3008.300 34.900
6 5T 7 3 6 

6 

Lily Hafley192
Bay City

9.050 8.300 8.4509.050 34.850
4 7 5 7 7 

7 
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Women / GA / GA GROUP 1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tessa Triana316
Horizon

9.150 9.400 9.2509.200 37.000
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / GA / GA GROUP 2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Walter315
Horizon

9.250 8.500 9.4009.250 36.400
1 3 2 1T 1 

1 

Asleishka Reyes-Colon312
Horizon

8.800 8.400 9.0509.300 35.550
3 4 1 5 2 

2 

Sophia Waldrop293
Horizon

8.900 8.100 9.4008.900 35.300
2 6 5 1T 3T

3T

Alliana Janeiro291
Horizon

8.700 8.300 9.3009.000 35.300
4 5 4 4 3T

3T

Ellen Morse409
Naples Progressive

8.450 8.850 8.9009.100 35.300
6 2 3 6 3T

3T

Sophia Sullivan314
Horizon

8.650 8.900 9.3508.100 35.000
5 1 6 3 6 

6 
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Women / GA / GA GROUP3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cassidy Putman318
Horizon

9.100 9.200 9.3508.500 36.150
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Haley Fair313
Horizon

9.000 8.900 9.1508.800 35.850
2 2 1 2 2 

2 
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Women / GE / GE ALL
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brailee Maples402
Tampa Gymnastics

9.450 8.800 9.4008.900 36.550
1 1T 4 1 1 

1 

Ashlyn Dumont320
Horizon

9.050 8.600 9.0009.500 36.150
2 3 1 3T 2 

2 

Allee Espinoza319
Horizon

9.000 8.800 9.0509.100 35.950
3 1T 3 2 3 

3 

Paige Dumont321
Horizon

8.800 8.500 9.0009.300 35.600
4 4 2 3T 4 

4 
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